
Torsdags Bridge
feltfarve: orange =  A række.  blå = B række.  grå = substitutpar 

Parturn 1/2026 Torsdags Bridge 8.1 15.1 22.1 29.1 6.2 20.2 27.2 5.3 12.3 19.3 26.3 9.4 Total

1 Berit Gläser - Margit Olsen 91 104 194,7

2 Hanne Knudsen - Ole Svinth 92 101 192,7

3 Kirsten Steen Jensen - Kurt Hansen 93 98 191,3

4 Anne Jakobsen - Maja Pølsgaard 112 70 182,0

5 Jytte Hangaard - Jens Lundberg 88 89 177,0

6 Birgitte V Sørensen - Kirsten Inge Klæbel 86 88 174,0

7 Bodil Halvorsen - Flemming Larsen 66 108 174,0

8 Jytteneia Kamstrup - Preben Jakobsen 74 98 172,0

1 Pia Mather - Jørgen Hangaard 91 80 171,0

2 Birgitte Daugaard - Susanne Sørensen 98 69 167,3

3 Gunna Steffensen - Bente Øxseth 77 87 164,0

4 Minna Jessen - Peder Jessen 84 79 163,0

5 Arne Jakobsen - Erik Madsen 94 61 155,0

6 Susanne Lund - Lorraine Olsen 72 71 143,0

7 Anne Andersen - Bodil Dyrby 66 74 140,0

8 Annemarie Grandjean - Eva Pedersen 60 67 127,0

Se side 2 for evt. reguleringer: 1.344 1.344 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.688

Sidst opdateret: 15-01-2026
rækker fastlåstfri op- og nedrykning efter points
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Torsdags Bridge
feltfarve: orange =  A række.  blå = B række.  grå = substitutpar 

Evt. reguleringer:

Parturn 1/2026 Torsdags Bridge 8.1 15.1 22.1 29.1 6.2 20.2 27.2 5.3 12.3 19.3 26.3 9.4 Total

Anne Andersen - Bodil Dyrby 0,0

Anne Jakobsen - Maja Pølsgaard 0,0

Annemarie Grandjean - Eva Pedersen 0,0

Arne Jakobsen - Erik Madsen 0,0

Berit Gläser - Margit Olsen 0,0

Birgitte Daugaard - Susanne Sørensen 0,0

Birgitte V Sørensen - Kirsten Inge Klæbel 0,0

Bodil Halvorsen - Flemming Larsen 0,0

Gunna Steffensen - Bente Øxseth 0,0

Hanne Knudsen - Ole Svinth 0,0

Jytte Hangaard - Jens Lundberg 0,0

Jytteneia Kamstrup - Preben Jakobsen 0,0

Kirsten Steen Jensen - Kurt Hansen 0,0

Minna Jessen - Peder Jessen 0,0

Pia Mather - Jørgen Hangaard 0,0

Susanne Lund - Lorraine Olsen 0,0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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